L
MAEER MIT Pune's
M.ILM.E.R. MEDICAL COLLEGE & Dr. B.S.T.R.H.
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME - JUNE 2025
Date | Day | Time | Topic Guide
Student Seminar

] Dr. Thwisha Gl anastomosis staplers
D2/06/25 Monday 3 -4 pm Or. Pranay NOTES Dr. Shantaram Gulve
09/06/25 Monday 3 -4 pm | Dr. Riddhi Swrgical nutrition {including short bowel syndrome)}  |Dr. Sachin Maik
16/06/25 Monday 3 -4 pm | Dr. Harshvardhan | Intestinal tuberculosis Dr. Mikhil Phadke
2306/25 Monday 3 -4 pm | Dr. Zeeshan inbastingl qbstruclmn: Pathphysilogy & dinical Dr. Tushar Khachane

manifestations
30/06/25 Monday 3 -4 pm | Dr. MNeha Intestinal obstruction: Diagnosis & management Dr. Sandesh Gawade
Central activity
10/06/25 | Tuesday 2 - 3 pm | Research Society Meeting
17/06/25 | Tuesday 2 - 3 pm | Morbidity & Mortality Meeting - Department of Medicine
24/06/25 Tuesday 2 =3 pm | Interdeparimental Journal Club
Journal club
04/06/25 | Wednesday | 3 -4 pm | Dr. Akshata Shahane Dr. Qjus Wadhwa
11/06/25 | Wednesday | 3 -4 pm | Dr. Sukirfi Singh Dr. Rahul Kashide
18/06/25 | Wednesday| 3 - 4 pm | Dr. Rukayya Hamdullay Dr. Ajit Jadhav
25/06/25 | Wednesday| 3 - 4 pm | Dr. Atharva Patil Dr. Pawan Dharurkar
Faculty & Guest Lecture
12/06/25 | Thursday | 1 -2 pm |Enterocutaneous fistulas Dr. Shantaram Gulve
19/06/25 Thursday 1 -2 pm | Emergency management of Head injury Dr. Vivek Bonde
Endoscopy Training
05/06/25 | Thursday |12 - 1 pm|JR 1 - Patient assessment, preparation & mitigation of adverse events Or. Mandar Doiphode/
12/06/25 | Thursday |12 -1 pm|JR 2 - Colonoscopy: Difficult colonoscopy Dr. Sachin Naik /
Dr. sandesh Gawade (
19/06/25 | Thursday |12 -1 pm|JR 3 - Stents in endoscopy Dr. Samadhan
26/01/00 Thursday |12 -1 pm|Revision Kshirsagar
Case Presentation
06/06/25 Friday 2 -4 pm | Dr. Mrunmai Patil, Dr. Atharva Patil Dr. Vivek Bonde
13/06/25 Friday 2 -4 pm | Dr. Zeeshan Shah, Dr. Riddhi Jadhav Dr. Kalpesh Patil
20/06/25 Friday 2 -4 pm | Dr. Priyvanka Moulik, Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas Dr. Rohan Valsangkar
27I06/25 Friday 2 - 4 pm | Dr. Suraj Barne, Dr. Rukayya Hamdullay Dr. Mandkishor Raut
Laparoscopic endotrainer
070625 Saturday 2 -4 pm |JR 1 - Laparoscopic instruments: Identification, parts, holding & uses Dr. Rahul Kashide
14/06/25 Saturday 2 -4 pm |JR 2 - Exercise 4.1: Extracorporeal knots: Types & preparation Dr. Vishal Birdavade
21/06/25 | Saturday | 2 -4 pm |JR 3 - Revision Dr. Shantaram Gulve
2B/06/25 | Saturday | 2 - 4 pm | Revision
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